ubn-—-m —l—m-—- PN 0-670-90058
ASJ-4000H

SERIAL# 22-001000 & UP




PARTS LIST
ASJ-4000H

ITEM PART
NO. QUANTITY NO . DESCRIPTION
1 1 2-480-50008 Yoke, R.H.
2 2 4-480-50003 Lift Pad, Notched
3 2 1-822-02009 Saddle
4 1 2-822-02007 Pad Arm, R.H.
5 1 0-200-31206 Capscrew, 3/8" x 1v
6 1 1-806-02011 Front Pin
7 3 0-204-11201 Lockwasher, 3/8"
8 3 0-203-01200 Nut, Hex, 3/8"
) 1 0-204-11103 Lockwasher, 5/16"
10 1 0-203-01101 Nut, Hex, 5/l6"
il 7 1-400-50000 Grease Fitting, 3/16", Straight
12 2 1-822-04001 Leveling Link
13 4 1-204-01602 Washer, 5/8"
14 4 1-441-11006 Bearing, 5/8" Dia., 3/8" Long
15 4 0-203-01000 Nut, Hex, %"
16 1 3-480-50014 Center Pad
17 4 0-201-21004 Mach. Sc¢rew, Flat HA., %" x 3/4"
18 1 1-806-02006 Center Pad Plate NP '
19 1 0-201-21101 Mach. Screw, Flat Hd4., 5/16" x 4"
20 1 3-822-02006 Table
21 1 3-480=-50005 Yoke, L.H.
22 1 2-806-04047 Safety Catch Rod
23 1 3-800-04001 Safety Catch Hinge
24 2 0-203-51200 Palnut, 3/8"
25 1 2=-822-02008 Pad Arm, L.H.
26 4 1-441-12001 -+« Bearing, 1" Dia., 1" Long
27 1 3-822-02003 Center Frame
28 4 1-230-12006 Retaining Ring, 5/8"
29 1 3-822-02004 Quter Frame Weldment
30 2 1-441-11002 Bearing, 3/4" Dia., 3/8" Long
31 2 1-202-80201 Shoulder Bolt, 3/4" Dia.
32 4 0-204-01403 Washer, %"
33 2 1-480-01002 Wheel, 5" Dia.
34 2 1-203-01403 Nut, Hex, %", Self Locking
35 2 1-203-01202 Nut, Hex, 3/8%, Self Locking
36 1 1-470~14002 Center Shaft
37 2 0-200-31210 _ Capscrew, 3/8" x 2¢
38 4 1-230~-12001 Retaining Ring, 3/4"
39 4 1-204-01704 Washer, 3/4"
40 2 2-480-00002 Wheel, 4" Dia.
41 1 3-806-02013 Lower Head Plate Weldment
42 2 2-480-00009 Wheel, 3" Dia.
43 1 1-470-23010 - Rear Axle
44 1 2-822-02002 Piston Rod
45 1 2-390~13003 wiper King
46 1 1-391-03000 Piston Cup
47 1 2-822-02001 Cylinder Weldment
48 2 0-204-21701 Lockwasher, 3/4" Ext Tooth
50 1 0-275-11001 Elbow, %", 30°
51 1 0-275-01004 Nipple, %" x 3"
52 1 2-312-01006 Valve
53 1 3-822-02005 Valve Cover
54 2 1-232-20001  Handle Grip -
55 1 1-806-01007 Center Pad Assy - Includes
Items 15,16,17,18
56 2 1-480-00016 Wheel Assy, 4" Dia. -
Includes Items 11 & 40
57 2 1-480-~00011 Wheel Assy, 3" Dia. -

Includes Items 11 & 42



